SU
RG
ICA
L TECH
N
IQ
U
E

Profemur® TL Classic Total Hip System
13
Ordering Information
Chapter 5
Profemur® TL Classic Stems
with Short Necks
 Catalog No. Neck Angle Size
 PRTLS021  Straight  1
 PRTLS022  Straight 2
 PRTLS023  Straight  3
 PRTLS024  Straight  4
 PRTLS025  Straight  5
 PRTLS026  Straight  6
 PRTLS027  Straight  7
 PRTLS028  Straight  8
 PRTLS029  Straight  9
 PRTLS030  Straight  10
 PRTLS031  Straight  11
 PRTLS032  Straight  12
 PRTLE021  Varus 8˚  1
 PRTLE022  Varus 8˚  2
 PRTLE023  Varus 8˚  3
 PRTLE024  Varus 8˚  4
 PRTLE025  Varus 8˚  5
 PRTLE026  Varus 8˚  6
 PRTLE027  Varus 8˚  7
 PRTLE028  Varus 8˚  8
 PRTLE029  Varus 8˚  9
 PRTLE030  Varus 8˚  10
 PRTLE031  Varus 8˚  11
 PRTLE032  Varus 8˚  12
Profemur® TL Classic Stems
with Long Necks
  Catalog No. Neck Angle Size
 PRTLSL21 Straight 1
 PRTLSL22  Straight 2
 PRTLSL23 Straight 3
 PRTLSL24 Straight 4
 PRTLSL25 Straight 5
 PRTLSL26 Straight 6
 PRTLSL27 Straight 7
 PRTLSL28 Straight 8
 PRTLSL29 Straight 9
 PRTLSL30 Straight 10
 PRTLSL31 Straight 11
 PRTLSL32 Straight 12
 PRTLEL21 Varus 8˚ 1
 PRTLEL22 Varus 8˚ 2
 PRTLEL23 Varus 8˚ 3
 PRTLEL24 Varus 8˚ 4
 PRTLEL25 Varus 8˚ 5
 PRTLEL26 Varus 8˚ 6
 PRTLEL27 Varus 8˚ 7
 PRTLEL28 Varus 8˚ 8
 PRTLEL29 Varus 8˚ 9
 PRTLEL30 Varus 8˚ 10
 PRTLEL31 Varus 8˚ 11
 PRTLEL32 Varus 8˚ 12
Profemur® TL Classic Stems
TLCLKITC
Profemur® TL Classic Total Hip System
14
PRTLKIT2
Profemur® TL Instruments
 Catalog No.  Description Quantity
PRTLBR00  Profemur® TL Broach Size 0  1
PRTLBR01  Profemur® TL Broach Size 1  1
PRTLBR02  Profemur® TL Broach Size 2  1
PRTLBR03  Profemur® TL Broach Size 3  1
PRTLBR04  Profemur® TL Broach Size 4  1
PRTLBR05  Profemur® TL Broach Size 5  1
PRTLBR06  Profemur® TL Broach Size 6  1
PRTLBR07  Profemur® TL Broach Size 7  1